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International Exhibits — Onsite Handling Tariff
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Charges for AIR shipments per exhibitor / per shipment / per HAWB

FROM IN GATE OF EXHIBITION AREA TO EXHIBITION STAND INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING SERVICES

1 | Unloading & shifting to booth EUR 0.35 per kg
2 Unpacking EUR 0.10 per kg
3 Repacking EUR 0.10 per kg
4 | Reloading EUR 0.35 per kg

Chargeable Minimum 200kgs

Charges for SEA shipments per exhibitor / per shipment / per HBL

FROM IN GATE OF EXHIBITION AREA TO EXHIBITION STAND INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING SERVICES

1 Unloading & shifting to booth EUR 35.00 per CBM
2 Unpacking EUR 10.00 per CBM
3 Repacking EUR 10.00 per CBM
4 Reloading EUR 35.00 per CBM

Chargeable Minimum 300kgs

Storage and Handling of Empties

From exhibition stand to storage and delivery back to
the stand

EUR 10.00 per CBM

Chargeable Minimum 300kgs

The above charges are applicable from 09:30 — 20:00hrs, for services required after these hours a surcharge of 25% shall

be applicable on the above rates.

Charges on the same basis would be applicable for the return movement as well

Above charge do not include any kind of container loading/unloading, dismantling, erection, any other extra services used

by exhibitor/agent




